
Jolarpettai - Erode Passenger (UnReserved)/56111 - Pass - SR 
JTJ/Jolarpettai Junction to ED/Erode Junction 

4h 35m - 180 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 15:10 0 1 0 41 400 SR
2 TPT Tirupattur 15:21 15:22 1m 0 1 7 57 392 SR
3 KEY Kagankarai 15:34 15:35 1m 0 1 19 85 379 SR
4 KNNT Kunnathur 15:39 15:40 1m 0 1 25 42 372 SR
5 SLY Samalpatti 15:49 15:50 1m 0 1 31 57 390 SR
6 DST Dasampatti 15:59 16:00 1m 0 1 39 55 405 SR
7 DPI Doddampatti 16:09 16:10 1m 0 1 48 48 374 SR
8 MAP Morappur 16:19 16:20 1m 0 1 55 74 401 SR
9 TNGR Thonganur 16:25 16:26 1m 0 1 61 48 434 SR
10 BDY Buddireddipatti 16:34 16:35 1m 0 1 67 67 442 SR
11 BQI Bommidi 16:44 16:45 1m 0 1 77 68 426 SR
12 LCR Lokur 16:54 16:55 1m 0 1 87 62 456 SR
13 DSPT Danishpet 17:04 17:05 1m 0 1 97 47 384 SR
14 TNT Tinnappatti 17:14 17:15 1m 0 1 104 67 331 SR
15 KPPR Karuppur 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 114 11 312 SR
16 SA Salem Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 1 1 120 68 280 SR
17 VRPD Virapandy Road 18:14 18:15 1m 0 1 131 72 270 SR
18 DC Magudanchavadi 18:24 18:25 1m 0 1 141 54 242 SR
19 MVPM Mavelipalaiyam 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 154 34 291 SR
20 SGE Sankaridurg 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 159 51 269 SR
21 ANU Anangur 18:59 19:00 1m 0 1 167 37 221 SR
22 CV Cauvery 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 175 10 166 SR
23 ED Erode Junction 19:45 4 1 180 - 171 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (13:55)

Jun 26 2024 (13:55)

1

1


